Missouri State USBC
Official Final PrizeListing

2022 MOUSBC Open Championships presented by Bowl TV

All Events Scratch

Place Team name

1 Byrd, Eddie J
2 Wedemeier, Michael E
2 Piepergerdes, Trevor T
4 Hanstein, Eric M
5 Bittenbender, Shea D
6 Czmowski, Eric A
7 Holt, Charles "Chuck" E
8 Demore, Blake J
8 Bell, Hunter G

10 Y arbrough, Tony R

10 Williams, Jeffery A

12 Keiser, Will

13 Recsnik, Anthony (Tony) R

14 Bohannon, Tom H

15 Griffin, Don P

15 Sapolis, Michael J

17 Taylor, Christian G

18 Genz, Jacob R

19 Hunt, Jeremy K

20 O'Brien, Aaron M

21 Courtway, Tyler A

21 Murphy, Casey F

23 Brown, Johnny D

24 Duncan, Kevin W

25 David, Chris

26 Rohlmann, David J

27 Behrendt, Timothy M

28 Damon, Joey W

29 Curtis, Scott

30 David, Bruce E

30 Newkirk, KrisE

32 Johnson, Clint

33 Hudson, Justin L

34 Alexander, John M

35 Isaacson, Justin S

36 Aldrich, DakotaM

36 Cline, Andy S

36 Mapp-Cunningham, Keri R

39 Payne, Zach T

40 Astrino, Ronald M

40 Redmon, Calvin J

42 Crisp, Will M

43 Hodde, Michael A

44 Greenwalt, Andrea C

All Events Scratch

Entry  Score

4 2,230
40 2,212
119 2,212
223 2,209
147 2,195
4 2,188
149 2,165
97 2,160
159 2,160
97 2,149
159 2,149
258 2,145
207 2,141
95 2,136
145 2,134
147 2,134
147 2,129
145 2,122
5 2121

4 2115
16 2114
249 2114
159 2111
97 2101
113 2,098
226 2,090
147 2,089
187 2,088
69 2,084
113 2,073
192 2,073
203 2,072
38 2,063
34 2,060
182 2,059
5 2,054
145 2,054
260 2,054
263 2,053
187 2,050
260 2,050
83 2,044
207 2,035
225 2,034

Prize
$1,000.00
$653.50
$653.50
$475.00
$401.00
$346.00
$303.00
$254.00
$254.00
$206.00
$206.00
$179.00
$164.00
$151.00
$134.00
$134.00
$120.00
$111.00
$104.00
$97.00
$88.00
$88.00
$81.00
$76.00
$71.00
$67.00
$63.00
$60.00
$56.00
$51.50
$51.50
$47.00
$45.00
$42.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$31.00
$28.50
$28.50
$26.00
$24.00
$23.00

From

St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
St Joseph MO USBC
Jeffco USBC

St LouisUSBC

St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
Gr Springfield MO USBC
Cape Girardeau USBC

Gr Springfield MO USBC
Cape Girardeau USBC
Cape Girardeau USBC

St Charles County USBC
Gr Springfield MO USBC
St Charles County USBC
St LouisUSBC

St LouisUSBC

St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
Scenic Rivers USBC

Gr Springfield MO USBC
Cape Girardeau USBC

Gr Springfield MO USBC
St Charles County USBC
St LouisUSBC

St LouisUSBC

Boonville USBC

St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
Scenic Rivers USBC

St Charles County USBC
ColumbiaUSBC
ColumbiaUSBC

Scenic Rivers USBC

St Charles County USBC
St Charles County USBC
St LouisUSBC

Gr Springfield MO USBC
Boonville USBC

St LouisUSBC

West Central Missouri USBC
St Charles County USBC
St LouisUSBC

Final Prize Listing

Apr 19, 2022 07:59 PM

Page 1 of 2



45
46
46
46

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Douglas, Kreston |
Gould, TimE
Goreham, Amber L
Brewer, James L

Total prizes awarded in this event:

94

27

138

222
$7,180.00
$7,180.00

2,033
2,030
2,030
2,030

$21.00
$6.66
$6.67
$6.67

Gr Springfield MO USBC
ColumbiaUSBC

West Central Missouri USBC
West Central Missouri USBC
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